
Term Dates 2023/24

We will have a staggered start in September to support transition. More details to follow soon.

Term Start End Half Term
Holidays

Start End End of Term
Holiday

Autumn
2023

Monday 4th
September
2023
(Mon 4th &
Tues 5th
September -
Inset days)

Friday 20th
October
2023

Monday
23rd
October -
Friday 27th
October
2023

Monday
30th
October
2023

Wednesday
20th
December
2023

Thursday 21st
December
2023 –
Tuesday 2nd
January 2024

Spring
2024

Wednesday
3rd January
2024 (Staff
only on Wed
3rd Jan -Inset
Day)

Friday
16th
February
2024

Monday
19th
February -
Friday 23rd
February
2024

Monday
26th
February
2024

Thursday
28th March
2024

Friday 29th
March 2024 -
Thursday
11th April
2024 (Fri
12th April
2024 -Inset
Day)

Summer
2024

Monday 15th
April 2024

Friday
24th May
2024

Monday
27th May -
Friday 31st
May 2024

Monday
3rd June
2024

Friday 19th
July 2024

Monday
22nd July
2024 - Friday
30th August
2024

Inset Days 2023/24
Day 1 - Monday 4 September 2023
Day 2 - Tuesday 5 September 2023
Day 3 - Wednesday 20 September 2023
Day 4 - Wednesday 3 January 2024
Day 5 - Friday 12 April 2024

Bank Holidays 2023/24
● Christmas Day – Monday 25th December 2023
● Boxing Day – Tuesday 26th December 2023
● New Year's Day – Monday 1st January 2024
● Good Friday - Friday 29th March 2024
● Easter Monday – Monday 1st April 202
● May Bank Holiday - Monday 6th May 2024
● Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 27th May 2024
● Summer Bank Holiday - Monday 26th August 2024


